

## City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

## **Legislation Details**

Name:

File #: CPCR.2023. Version: 1

025

Type: City Planning Commission

9/26/2023

Commission Status:

Passed

11/20/2023

Resolution

In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 11/20/2023 Final action:

Title: Resolution of the City Planning Commission to adopt the Shockoe Small Area Plan as an amendment

to the Richmond 300 Master Plan.

**Sponsors:** 

File created:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Approved Resolution, 2. Shockoe Small Area Plan, 3. Presentation

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/20/2023	1	Planning Commission		
11/6/2023	1	Planning Commission	continued and referred back	Pass
10/16/2023	1	Planning Commission	continued and referred back	Pass